
Tentative Schedule for English K100 

Note: This schedule is subject to change based on student’s needs.  

 

Wednesday, May 31, 2010 

Introductions 

Review of syllabus and schedule 

Review topics for final paper 

Writing sample/test 

Edgar Allan Poe- Writing Assignment 

Chapter 1 of Textbook 

 

Monday, June2, 2010 

Chapter 1 continued 

Reflect on Edgar Allan Poe 

Grammar lesson 1 

Chapter 2 – Writing Process 

 

Wednesday, June 7, 2010 

Chapter 3- Literary Arguments 

Introduce excerpt of Angela’s Ashes 

Go over Grammar Lesson I 

Introduce Grammar Lesson II 

Next Writing Assignments 

 

Monday, June 9, 2010 

Section 4-   Rap Culture 

Reflect on Angela’s Ashes 

Go over Grammar Lesson II 

Introduce Grammar Lesson III 

 

Wednesday, June 14, 2010 

Chapter 5 or 6 

Six Classic Arguments 

Introduce excerpt from Night 

Go over Grammar Lesson III 

Introduce Grammar Lesson IV 

 

Monday, June 16, 2010 

Chapter 4- Drafting and Revising 

Peer critiques/ feedback 

First Drafts/Second drafts 

Section 7 or 8 

Go over Grammar Lesson IV 

Introduce Grammar Lesson V 

 

 



Wednesday, June 21, 2010 

Review section on Research Papers (page 467) 

Look at editing of papers 

Review individual strengths/weaknesses 

Introduce next Writing Assignment 

Go over Grammar Lesson V 

Introduce Grammar Lesson VI 

 

Monday, June 23, 2010 

Research day 

Take Home Mid-term Exam 

Take home Grammar lesson 

Catch up on writing assignments 

 

Monday, June 28, 2010 

Section 9 or 10 

Editing for sentence style and word choice 

Introduce next writing assignment 

Go over Grammar Lesson VI 

Introduce Grammar Lesson VII 

 

Wednesday, June 30 

Section 11 or 12 

Check in on research papers 

Introduce next writing assignment 

Go over Grammar Lesson VII 

Introduce Grammar Lesson VIII 

 

Monday, July 5, 2010 

Section 13 or 14 

Introduce last writing assignment 

Go over Grammar Lesson VIII 

Introduce Grammar Lesson IX 

 

Wednesday, July 7, 2010 

Finish up with section 15 or 16 

Go over Grammar Lesson IX 

Do Grammar Review 

Plan for collecting writing assignments due 

 


